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ATTORNEY FEE SCHEDULE 
 
 
 

 

 
REVIEW / PREPARATION 

1 hour minimum 

 

 
 

$1,000.00 / hour 

 
MEDICAL-LEGAL CONFERENCE 

30 minutes minimum 

 

 
 

$1,000.00 / 30 minutes 

 
TELEPHONE CONFERENCE 

15 minutes minimum 

 

 
 

$500.00 / 15 minutes 

 
DEPOSITION 

1 hour minimum 

 

 
 

$1,500.00 / hour 

 
DEPOSITION TIME IN EXCESS OF 

SCHEDULE 
15 minutes minimum 

 

 
 

$500.00 / 15 minutes 

 
COURT TESTIMONY 

½ day minimum (4 hrs.) 

 

 
 

$5,000.00 / 4 hours 

 
SUPPLEMENTARY / NARRATIVE REPORT 

 
$600.00 

 

Fees are due to our office within 10 calendar days of date of invoice. 

 
If attorney cancels less than 10 calendar days prior to the appointment, the entire fee is non-

refundable and full payment of the hours scheduled for the appointment will be charged. 

 
Note that fees apply to appointments arranged by attorney offices. The Department of Labor & 

Industries and the Court system make their payment arrangements directly with our office. 
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